2022 Assessment Ad Hoc Committee

Meeting Agenda

Monday, May 16

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84493390316?pwd=SIQ2Qnd0Q2IUYVI2aWdhZVJMeDFnZz09

Meeting ID: 844 9339 0316

Passcode: 726928

Phone: 1312 626 6799 US

Time

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

Agenda item

Welcome and Introductions
Teri Morgan

Public Comment

Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding Access to Information for
People with Disabilities and their Family Members

Mary Lou Bourne

Deborah Conway

Break

Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding Access to Information for
People with Disabilities and their Family Members (continued)

Mary Lou Bourne

Deborah Conway

Lunch Break

Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding the School to Prison Pipeline
Teri Morgan

Break

Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding the School to Prison Pipeline
Teri Morgan

Wrap Up
Teri Morgan


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84493390316?pwd%3DSlQ2QndOQ2lUYVI2aWdhZVJMeDFnZz09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1652457103829101&usg=AOvVaw3zvZ0j7PjC6-GOHlj33kew
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