2022 Assessment Ad Hoc Committee

Meeting Agenda

Monday, May 16

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84493390316?pwd=SIQ2QndOQ2IUYVI2aWdhZVJMeDFnZz09

Meeting ID: 844 9339 0316

Passcode: 726928

Phone: 1 312 626 6799 US

Time	Agenda item
10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Teri Morgan
10:05 a.m.	Public Comment
10:10 a.m.	Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding Access to Information for People with Disabilities and their Family Members Mary Lou Bourne Deborah Conway
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:15 a.m.	Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding Access to Information for People with Disabilities and their Family Members (continued) Mary Lou Bourne Deborah Conway
12:15 p.m.	Lunch Break
1:00 p.m.	Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding the School to Prison Pipeline Teri Morgan
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	Key Findings and Recommendations Regarding the School to Prison Pipeline Teri Morgan
3:55 p.m.	Wrap Up Teri Morgan